
Dodge angelin.subazhini@construction.com 08777849556 Dodge Dodge 

Andrew 
Varhley 

avarhley@nwasphalt.com 425 516 3910 Northwest Asphalt Corporation 

Curtis 
Kannarr 

beckerblacktopcek@gmail.com 2537409379 Becker Blacktop LLC Becker Blacktop LLC 

Amy 
Sorensen 

bid.everett@gcinc.com 4253279168 
Granite 
Construction 
Company 

Granite 
Construction 
Company 

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

bidding@construction.com
(877) 784-
9556

Dodge Dodge

Construction 
Bid Reporter 

bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 5095827424 
Tri-City 
Construction 
Council 

Tri-City 
Construction 
Council 

Big Bob bob@gmail.com 3607391111 Bob the Builder Bob the Builder 

brie kidwell brie@plancenternw.com 5036500148 Plan Center NW plan center 

Bryce Wilson Bryce@Eagle-Asphalt.com
253-862-
9554

Eagle Asphalt 
Sealcoating 

Sealcoat & Paving 

carly@ponyupparkinglots.com 4252139135 pony up parking 
lots 

pony up parking 
lots 

pony up 
parking lots 
inc 

Asphalt Replacement at Multiple Properties
Contract #DW2401931

Plan Holders List as of 05/16/24



Morgan 
Stinson 

content@constructconnect.com 08003642059 ConstructConnect ConstructConnect 

Source 
Management 

deltekplusonvia@gmail.com 2063739500 Onvia Onvia 

Adam 
Bouman 

dodge.bidding@construction.com 5136663354 
Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

Craig Nickel estimating.kent@lakesideindustries.com 253.631.3611 
Lakeside Industries 
Inc. 

Asphalt Paving 

RYAN 
PETERSON 

estimating@hotmixpavers.com 2063240106 
HOTMIX PAVERS 
INC 

asphalt paving 

NAHUM E 
ESTRADA 

ESTRADANAHUM@GMAIL.COM 2063076967 
JUDHA OF LION 
LANDSCAPING AND 
SERVICES LLC 

JUDHA OF LION 
LANDSCAPING AND 
SERVICES LLC 

Austin Fork forkaustin@gmail.com 3031234567 Wayne Enterprises Construction 

kurt Bidnet gbs@bidnet.com 8006771997 bidnet bidnet 

Jeff Hooper hoop@lakepav.com 2063962254 Lakeridge Paving Paving 

jayalakshmil 
jayalakshmil 

jayalakshmil@construction.com 413376703 
Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

Christopher 
lopez 

kayjmconstruction@gmail.com 2533293186 KAY & J M LLC KAY & J M LLC 

Matthew 
Pavolka 

mfp@tucciandsons.com 2533770794 Tucci & Sons, Inc General Contractor 

Michael 
Reynolds 

Michael@raincotypaving.com 4258904381 Rain city paving 
Asphalt and 
concrete contractor 

mlantz@constructionbidsource.com 8002478740 plan roomMartha L. 
Lantz 

Construction Bid 
Source 



Nick Stone Nickstone@flagstoneconstructionwa.com 2538819748 
Flagstone 
Construction 

Flagstone 
Construction 

Sam sales panigrahi.pradeep80@gmail.com 8050457451 Sam technology Surfing tender 

Plan Room plancenter@djcoregon.com
503-274-
0624

DJC Project Center Other 

Plan Center plans@djc.com 2066228272 DJC 
newspaper/plan 
center 

Tina Spah production@bxwa.com
425-258-
1303

Builders Exchange 
of Washington, Inc. 

Plan Center 

Robyn 
Stevens 

projectinfo@plancenter.net 5093289600 
Spokane Regional 
Plan Center 

Spokane Regional 
Plan Center 

Ron 
Bjornsson 

rbjornsson@smartprocure.us 9544209900 Smartprocure Inc Smartprocure Inc 

Rohan Rathod rohan@tenderrfp.com 09512247247 Tender 247 Tender 247 

Swamy 
Kalyan 

s.kalyanaraman@construction.com
1-877-903-
1909

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

NIl 

Skyler Chaney skyler@pugetpaving.com 2534745616 
Puget Paving & 
Construction, Inc. 

Construction 

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.me bidocean prime 

Tyler Katzen tkatzen@rdfbuilders.com 2065711242 RDF Builders Construction Co 

trista tristaa@djc.com 206-622-8272 SeattleDJC plancenter

Venkatesh 
Siva 

venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com 917993746 
Blackridge Research 
& consulting 

Blackridge Research 
& consulting 




